Check Date

12/6/2013
12/6/2013
12/13/2013
12/26/2013

Check Number

1028
1029
1030
1031

Vendor

COBAN TECHNOLOGIES INC.
TESSCO INCORPORATED

TASER INTERNATIONAL
CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET

Total Net Salaries

Total Fringe Benefits

(includes employee deductions)

s

Check Amount

36,020.00
18,474.00
7,573.99
108,024.00

18,444.21

1,454.76



